
 
Pärnu Mai Kooli lahtised TV 10 OS võistlused 

27.11.2014, Pärnu Kergejõustikuhallis 
 
PV 60m jooks 
1. Jürgen Lohu 09.09.2001 Pärnu Mai Kool 7,8 
2. Tormi Tasane 16.07.2002 Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 8,0 
3. Rasmus Roosleht 25.07.2002 Pärnu Ülejõe G 8,1 
4. Kevin Helin 06.01.2001 Pärnu Mai Kool 8,1 
5. Ronaldo Tiismaa 02.05.2001 Vändra G 8,3 
6. Mikk Saarse 22.03.2002 Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 8,4 
7. Ramon Nõmm 27.10.2001 Pärnu Rääma PK 8,6 
8. Rannar Randmäe 08.10.2001 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 8,7 
9. Karl- Mattias Prangli 03.01.2002 Pärnu Ülejõe G 8,8 
10. Argo Rentnik 24.03.2001 Vändra G 8,9 
11. Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 Pärnu Mai Kool 8,9 
12. Martin Aasa 14.03.2002 Sauga PK 9,0 
13. Herman Pärn 30.09.2001 Sauga PK 10,0 
 
TV 60m jooks 
1. Ann Marii Kivikas 12.08.2002 Paikuse Põhikool 8,0 
2. Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002 Pärnu Mai Kool 8,2 
3. Ramona Metsaränta 22.07.2001 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 8,2 
4. Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002 Pärnu Ülejõe G 8,3 
5. Janeli Kaelep 27.01.2001 Paikuse Põhikool 8,4 
6. Meeri Meedla 20.04.2002 Paikuse Põhikool 8,5 
7. Cleer Põldsaar 24.04.2001 Pärnu Mai Kool 8,6 
8. Emely Karhu 11.10.2001 Pärnu Mai Kool 8,7 
9. Anett Fokejeva 17.08.2001 Paikuse Põhikool 8,8 
10. Annabel Juhkentaal 19.04.2002 Sütevaka Gümnaasium 8,9 
11.Anne-Mari Peks 24.01.2001 Paikuse Põhikool 9,0 
12. Annabel Alliksaar 29.06. 2002 Paikuse Põhikool 9,0 
13. Anett- Maria Reinas 04.09.2001 Sütevaka Gümnaasium 9,0 
14. Merily-Anett Hallik 01.06.2002 Pärnu Ülejõe G 9,0 
15. Pillerin Pihelgas 05.04.2002 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 9,2 
16. Mari-Ann Päärnamets 12.06.2002 Vändra Gümnaasium 9,9 
17. Helena Udso 12.12.2001 Sütevaka Gümnaasium 10,0 
 
PN 60m jooks 
1. Hanno Tamm 25.01.2003 Vändra G 8,8 
2. Andry Harjakas  15.06.2003 Pärnu Mai Kool 8,9 
3. Jooesp Siigla 25.09.2004 Pärnu Kuninga tn PK 8,9 
4. Oskar Kuningas 08.10.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 9,0 
5. Raimond Uibo 12.04.2003 Paikuse Põhikool 9,0 
6. Johannes Villmann 23.11.2003 Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 9,1 
7. Eke Tormis Pikk 20.01.2004 Pärnu Raeküla Kool 9,1 
8. Madis Kaare 18.10.2003 Pärnu Ülejõe G 9,2 
9. Eric Kriisa 27.05.2004 Pärnu Rääma PK 9,3 
10. Patrik Rahula 17.03.2003 Pärnu Kuninga tn PK 9,5 
11. Magnar Liier 30.11.2003 Pärnu Rääma PK 9,6 
12. Trevor Gorban 07.09.2003 Pärnu Mai Kool 9,6 
13. Ott Nõmm 23.10.2004 Tõstamaa KK 9,7 
14. Erkki Tammepõld 07.02.2004 Vändra G 9,7 
15. Markus Ein 23.03.2004 Pärnu Rääma PK 9,8 
16. Kristofer-Rasmus Tilk 26.06.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,1 
17. Kaspar Aus 27.09.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,1 
18. Henriko Ojaveer 11.06.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,2 



19. Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga PK 10,3 
20. Tristan Erm 13.01.2006 Pärnu Vabakool 10,4 
21. Alex Laats 18.02.2005 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,4 
22. Sten Kirikal 19.06.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,4 
23. Uku Annamaa 19.10.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,5 
24. Marten Kasela 06.08.2005 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,5 
25. Kaldasaun Olari 27.05.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,5 
26. Mattias Viidebaum 15.12.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,5 
27. Alev Cameron 11.06.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,6 
28. Egert Rannak 02.07.2005 Pärnu Ülejõe G 10,6 
29. Paul Vilmann 27.04.2007 Pärnu kuninga tn. PK 10,7 
30. Tomson Artur 16.11.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,7 
31. Henry Sarapuu 14.08.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 12.0 
32. Robin Kaja 31.05.2008 Tõstamaa KK 12.2 
 
TN 60m jooks 
1. Anete Kirke Kadarik 09.05.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 9,2 
2. Kätlin Koplus 23.04.2003 Sütevaka Gümnaasium 9,2 
3. Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 Sauga PK 9,2 
4. Kertu Luik 02.06.2004 Vändra G 9,4 
5. Agnessa Siim 23.12.2003 Pärnu Ülejõe G 9,5 
6. Victoria-Lyn Juhanson 01.06.2003 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 9,5 
7. Ete Riin Veer 10.09.2004 Pärnu kuninga tn. PK 9,5 
8. Elandra Lõbus 04.12.2003 Pärnu Ülejõe G 9,5 
9. Gertrud Ruusmaa  21.12.2003 Pärnu Mai Kool 9,5 
10. Birgit Pajumäe 09.12.2003 Vändra G 9,6 
11. Kaili Hansen 14.01.2003 Sauga Põhikool 9,7 
12. Johanna Kivimäe 07.12.2005 Raeküla PK 9,7 
13. Brianna Mumma 10.10.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 9,8 
14. Heinsalu Kirke 28.03.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 9,9 
15. Martha-Liset Rõõmussar 29.02.2004 Pärnu Kuninga tn PK 9,9 
16. Merly Kuusk 30.06.2003 Pärnu Vanalinna Põhikool 9,9 
17. Eliise Midenbritt 29.02.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 9,9 
18. Ann- Mari Puust 29.02.2004 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,0 
19. Liisi Lembit 27.02.2004 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,0 
20. Ele- Liis Puusaag 11.05.2005 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,1 
21. Laura-Katriin Armas 27.04.2005 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,2 
22. Eliise Markson 04.10.2004 Pärnu Kuninga tn PK 10,2 
23. Lisbet Männiste 19.09.2004 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,2 
24. Brigitta Tiits 11.03.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,2 
25. Laura Rahnel 10.06.2006 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,2 
26. Mari Silvia Lauri 07.02.2005 Pärnu Ülejõe G 10,3 
27. Karetti Sakala 09.02.2003 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,4 
28. Liisa Koppel 28.03.2003 Sütevaka Gümnaasium 10,4 
29. Lisandra Aaslaid 19.08.2006 Pärnu Raeküla PK 10,5 
30. Mia Malmets 08.02.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,8 
31. Lisete Kakko 13.12.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 10,9 
32. Mia Elise Erm 13.01.2006 Pärnu Vabakool 10,9 
33. Meeri Merlene 28.11.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 11,3 
34. Caroliina Kuura 12.05.2006 Pärnu Raeküla PK 11,3 
35. Annabel Vares 03.05.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 11,4 
36. Killu Lembit 17.04.2007 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 11,5 
37. Carmen Naudi 26.02.2003 Pärnu Raeküla PK 13.0 
38. Elizabeth Noor 31.05.2009  13,4 
 
 
 



PV kaugushüpe 
1. Tormi Tasane 16.07.2002 Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 4.77 
2. Ronaldo Tiismaa 02.05.2001 Vändra Gümnaasium 4.60 
3. Rasmus Roosleht 25.07.2002 Pärnu Ülejõe G 4.43 
4. Kevin Helin  06.01.2001 Pärnu Mai Kool 4.27 
5. Mikk Saartse 22.03.2002 Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 4.26 
6. Rannar Randmäe 08.10.2001 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 4.19 
7. Karl- Mattias Prangli 03.01.2002 Pärnu Ülejõe G 4.13 
8. Ramon Nõmm 27.10.2001 Pärnu Rääma PK 4.07 
9. Martin Aasa 14.03.2002 Pärnu Ülejõe G 3.81 
10. Argo Rentnik 24.03.2001 Vändra Gümnaasium 3.74 
11. Herman Pärn 30.09.2001 Sauga PK 3.60 
      Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 Pärnu Mai Kool NM 
 
TV teivashüpe 
1. Emely Karhu 11.10.2001 Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 2.01 
v.a Kätlin Rändla 07.10.2000 SK Altius 2.51 
 
TN teivashüpe 
1. Karetti Sakala 09.02.2003 Pärnu Mai Kool 1.91 
2. Brigitta Tiits 11.03.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 1.81 
3. Liisi Lembit 27.02.2004 Pärnu Vanalinna PK 1.61 
 
PN kuulitõuge 
1. Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003 Pärnu Mai Kool 6.33 
2. Patrik Rahula 17.03.2003 Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 6.33 
3. Eric Kriisa 27.05.2004 Pärnu Rääma PK 6.23 
4. Raimond Uibo 12.04.2003 Paikuse PK 6.18 
5. Kenar Metsanurm 23.09.2003 Pärnu Ülejõe PK 5.86 
6. Mattias Viidebaum 15.12.2004 Pärnu Mai Kool 5.53 
7. Joosep Siigla 25.09.2004 Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 5.37 
8. Sten Kirikal 19.06.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 4.67 
9. Olari Kaldasaun 27.05.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 4.01 
10. Henri Sarapuu 14.08.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 3.80 
11. Kaspar Aus 27.09.2005 Pärnu Mai Kool 3.74 
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme 
Sekretär: Mihkel Lembit 
 


